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DN* cn=Robert Smith,ou=people,dc=example,
uid* rjsmith
mail_0* r.smith@example.com
mail_1* rsmith@example.com
mail_2* bob.smith@example.com
description* swell guy
ou* Human Resources
carLicense* HISCAR 123
cn_0* Robert Smith
cn_1* Robert J Smith
cn_2* bob  smith
sn* smith
homePhone* 555-111-2222
objectClass* inetOrgPerson

DN* cn=John Smith,ou=people,dc=example,dc=com
uid* jsmith
mail_0* j.smith@example.com
mail_1* jsmith@example.com
mail_2* john.smith@example.com
description*
ou* Sales
carLicense* HISCAR 124
cn_0* John Smith
cn_1* John J Smith
cn_2*
sn* Smith
homePhone* 555-111-2223
objectClass* inetOrgPerson

DN* cn=Sheri Smith,ou=people,dc=example,dc=com
uid* ssmith
mail_0* s.smith@example.com
mail_1* ssmith@example.com
mail_2* sheri.smith@example.com
description*
ou* IT
carLicense* HERCAR 125
cn_0*
cn_1*
cn_2*
sn* smith
homePhone* 555-111-2225
objectClass* inetOrgPerson
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